
Film	Lijst	(Filmografie)
Sacco	and	Vanzetti https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sacco-and-vanzetti-429144/actors
Tempo	di	uccidere https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tempo-di-uccidere-1918945/actors
Machine	Gun	McCain https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/machine-gun-mccain-1114345/actors
Marco	Polo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/marco-polo-1626134/actors
A	Dangerous	Toy https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-dangerous-toy-3548745/actors
The	Fifth	Day	of	Peace https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fifth-day-of-peace-1747484/actors
Giordano	Bruno https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/giordano-bruno-1034022/actors
The	Gold	Rimmed	Glasses https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-gold-rimmed-glasses-917070/actors
L'Agnese	va	a	morire https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27agnese-va-a-morire-3817881/actors
The	Entrepreneur https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-entrepreneur-3204987/actors
Il	giorno	prima https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-giorno-prima-645786/actors
Grand	Slam https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grand-slam-474244/actors
Farewell	to	Enrico	Berlinguer https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/farewell-to-enrico-berlinguer-19303/actors
Circuito	Chiuso https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/circuito-chiuso-5135322/actors
The	Demons	of	St.	Petersberg https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-demons-of-st.-petersberg-3790681/actors
Tiro	al	piccione https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tiro-al-piccione-1034139/actors
The	Reckless https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-reckless-7759780/actors
Huwelijk	in	moderne	stijl https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/huwelijk-in-moderne-stijl-43303206/actors
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